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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 11 Fem., 50m Braza Abs.
22/02/2025 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo CAT CLUBS

Abs.

1. DELGADO BARRABES, Raquel 95 C.D. Sincro Barbastro 40.12 517 517,00
2. HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamasters 40.41 478 478,00
3. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamasters 40.69 505 505,00
4. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. Horta 40.71 467 467,00
5. CANALES CARO, Laura 92 C.N. Viladecans 42.67 430 430,00
6. VILA FORTUNY, Marta 72 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 45.42 426 426,00
7. PORTA MARTINEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamasters 46.09 407 407,00
8. ROMERO AZNAR, Gemma 75 C.N. Onades 46.41 399 399,00
9. ABOLINA GEBELE, Beate 74 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 50.49 310 310,00

10. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Maria Isabel 73 G.E. I E.G. 50.82 304 304,00
11. SCHEER, Beena Miriam 86 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 53.50 201 201,00
12. GARCIA GADEA, Raquel 05 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 53.72 203 203,00
13. SOLER JORDAN, Nuria 70 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 54.30 281 281,00
14. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:00.58 170 170,00

WDR UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Cristina 76 C.N. Aquamasters -
WDR ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva 55 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt -

20+

1. GARCIA GADEA, Raquel 05 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 53.72 203 203,00

25+

1. HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamasters 40.41 478 478,00
2. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. Horta 40.71 467 467,00

30+

1. DELGADO BARRABES, Raquel 95 C.D. Sincro Barbastro 40.12 517 517,00
2. CANALES CARO, Laura 92 C.N. Viladecans 42.67 430 430,00

35+

1. SCHEER, Beena Miriam 86 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 53.50 201 201,00

40+

1. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamasters 40.69 505 505,00

45+

1. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:00.58 170 170,00
WDR UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Cristina 76 C.N. Aquamasters -

50+

1. VILA FORTUNY, Marta 72 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 45.42 426 426,00
2. PORTA MARTINEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamasters 46.09 407 407,00
3. ROMERO AZNAR, Gemma 75 C.N. Onades 46.41 399 399,00
4. ABOLINA GEBELE, Beate 74 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 50.49 310 310,00
5. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Maria Isabel 73 G.E. I E.G. 50.82 304 304,00
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55+

1. SOLER JORDAN, Nuria 70 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 54.30 281 281,00

70+

WDR ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva 55 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt -

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. DELGADO BARRABES, Raquel 95 C.D. Sincro Barbastro 40.12 517 517,00
2. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamasters 40.69 505 505,00
3. HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamasters 40.41 478 478,00
4. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. Horta 40.71 467 467,00
5. CANALES CARO, Laura 92 C.N. Viladecans 42.67 430 430,00
6. VILA FORTUNY, Marta 72 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 45.42 426 426,00
7. PORTA MARTINEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamasters 46.09 407 407,00
8. ROMERO AZNAR, Gemma 75 C.N. Onades 46.41 399 399,00
9. ABOLINA GEBELE, Beate 74 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 50.49 310 310,00

10. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Maria Isabel 73 G.E. I E.G. 50.82 304 304,00
11. SOLER JORDAN, Nuria 70 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 54.30 281 281,00
12. GARCIA GADEA, Raquel 05 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 53.72 203 203,00
13. SCHEER, Beena Miriam 86 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 53.50 201 201,00
14. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:00.58 170 170,00

WDR UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Cristina 76 C.N. Aquamasters -
WDR ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva 55 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt -


